The 3 Way Battle 2018 — 23 " November 2018

Bedford Camera Club -v- Biggleswade & District Camera Club
-v- Gamlingay Photographic Society (Hosts)
Judge: Mr Christian (Chris) Taylor - Shillington & District Camera Club

Pts RT . Pts RT . Pts RT
No Bedford Biggleswade Gamlingay
Prints Author Prints Author Prints Author
1 |Into the Light Cliff Harvey 15 15 Snow Hare on Ben Nevis Roy Higgins 17 17 Tree lit up in Setting Sun Maureen McCartney 14 14
2 |A Walk in the Park Bruce Deacon 15 30 Watchful Mark Collins 16 33 Intense Dance Jon Mayes 16 30
3 |Cecil Brewer Staircase John Pegram 18 48 Looking out to Sea lan Gostelow 17 50 Going up, Going Down Ann Davis 17 47
. The Path through the .
4 |Broken Andy Howe 20 68 Pyracantha & a Brown Pot  |Ronnie Lane 17 67 Bluebell Wood Jackie Bruce 18 65
5 |Deadvlie John Dunn 20 88 Showing off Kolkata Dennis Anguige 17 84 Blustery Brighton Ann Davis 16 81
. . . . . Long Evening Shadows -
6 |Follow me into the Light Cliff Harvey 18 106  |Winter Pier Roger Bradshaw 20 104 viewed from Hot Air Balloon Stan Saunders ARPS 17 98
7 |Kolmanskop John Dunn 19 125 Lighthouse Central Judi Lipinski 19 123 |Road to Nowhere Nick Bruce 20 118
8 |Joint work Richard Burn 18 143 |The Temple Boys Tony Collis 19 142 Forest Shieldbug Stan Saunders ARPS 20 138
9 |Cow Parsley John Gough 20 163 |Calla Lillies Ronnie Lane 19 161 Rose Portrait Jackie Bruce 19 157
10 |Evening time at Woburn Moria McAneny 19 182 |Quail Mark Glenister 18 179 |Lost in the Moment Jon Mayes 17 174
- Pts RT .. Pts RT . Pts RT
Digital Images Digital Images Digital Images
1 |Fly on White lan Whiting 17 17 Man in a Hat Bryan King 18 18 Glass Light Peter Henegan 17 17
Lioness takes down . . .
2 Wildebeest Andy Howe 20 37 Running Late Ben Pike 18 36 Orchids Peter Henegan 18 35
3 [Kirkjufell Mountain John Dunn 17 54 The Sculler Roger Willoughby 19 55 Millionaires Row Nick Bruce 17 52
4 |Vasco da Gama Filly Bonito Brook 19 73 Wintery Day in Glencoe Roy Higgins 20 75 Bulb lit by Sparkler Jon Mayes 18 70
5 |Light Therapy John Pegram 17 90 Gotcha Mark Glenister 18 93 Great Tit coming into land Stan Saunders ARPS 20 90
6 |Impala’s Itch Andy Howe 16 106 |The Archer Roger Bradshaw 20 113  |Roof at British Museum Eric Davis 16 106
7 |Derwent John Pegram 18 124  |Sunflower Oil David Scott 19 132 |Speeding round Cadwell Martin Ganesch 19 125
8 |A friendly chin rest Richard Burn 19 143 |Caughtin the Wind Hilary Davidson 15 147 |Rose under or above water |Jon Mayes 18 143
9 |Late night, heading home Cliff Harvey 18 161 Just a Whisper Judi Lipinski 18 165 EB)zr;?sejﬂsemmselle Stan Saunders ARPS 20 163
10 |Vestrahorn Tide Paul Bonito Brook 19 180 |The Three Sisters lan Gostelow 18 183 |D Towel Jackie Bruce 18 181
) A Time to Reflect - Holocaust . .
R |Male Kestrel running Andy Howe 20 Memorial Berlin Steve Ridgway 19 Private Moments Jon Mayes
Prints: 182 Prints: 179 Prints: 174
Digital Images: 180  Digital Images: 183  Digital Images: 181
Total Scores: 362 Total Scores: 362 Total Scores: 355
Reserve: 20 Reserve: 19 Reserve: N/A
Grand Total: 382 Grand Total: 381 Grand Total: 355




